
Hearing Date Day Hearing Type Location Address
H1 12/02/19 Monday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H2 01/06/20 Monday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H1 01/07/20 Tuesday Full Hearing Waterbury Superior Court 400 Grand Street, Waterbury
H3 02/03/20 Monday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H2 02/05/20 Wednesday Full Hearing New Britain Superior Court 20 Franklin Square, New Britian
H4 03/02/20 Monday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H3 03/04/20 Wednesday Full Hearing Meriden Superior Court 54 West Main Street, Meriden
H4 04/01/20 Wednesday Full Hearing Enfield Superior Court 111 Phoenix Ave, Enfield
H5 04/03/20 Friday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H6 05/04/20 Monday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H5 05/06/20 Wednesday Full Hearing Norwich Superior Court 1 Courthouse Square, Norwich

CM1 05/22/20 Friday Commutation BOPP - TBD TBD
H7 06/01/20 Monday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H6 06/03/20 Wednesday Full Hearing Middletown Superior Court 1 Court Street, Middletown
H7 07/01/20 Wednesday Full Hearing Stamford Superior Court 123 Hoyt Street, Stamford
H8 07/06/20 Monday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H9 08/03/20 Monday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H8 08/05/20 Wednesday Full Hearing New London Superior Court 112 Broad Street, New London
H10 09/01/20 Tuesday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H9 09/02/20 Wednesday Full Hearing Torrington Judicial Court 50 Field St. Torrington
H11 10/05/20 Monday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H10 10/07/20 Wednesday Full Hearing Rockville Superior Court 20 Park Street, Rockville
H12 11/02/20 Monday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H11 11/04/20 Wednesday Full Hearing Danbury Superior Court 146 White Street, Danbury
CM2 11/18/20 Wednesday Commutation BOPP - TBD TBD
H12 12/02/20 Wednesday Full Hearing Waterbury Superior Court 400 Grand Street, Waterbury
H1 12/07/20 Monday Pre-Screen Blue Room 9:00 am 55 W Main St, Waterbury
H1 01/06/21 Wednesday Full Hearing Waterbury Superior Court 400 Grand Street, Waterbury
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